
 
 
 
 

 وحدة التطوير الأكاديمي

Faculty member data in the student section 

 

Email 
Minor 

Specialization 

Major 

Specialization 

Academic 

Degree 
Job ID Name No. 

aynaggar@tu.edu.sa Analytical Chemistry Chemistry Professor 4310301 
Ashraf Yehia Zaki 

Mohamed Elnaggar 
1 

yfkishk@tu.edu.sa 

Food Analytical 

Chemistry, Oils and 

Fats Technology 

Food Science Professor 4400118 
Yasser Fikry Mohamed 

Kishk 
2 

aelbeltagy@tu.edu.sa 
Food chemistry and 

analysis 
Food Science Professor 4400129 

Alaa El-Dein Elsayed El-

Beltagy 
3 

aaabdelfattah@tu.edu.sa 

Food Microbiology 

and Industrial 

Fermentation 

Food Science 

and Technology 
Associate 

Professor 4400119 

Abdel Fattah Abdel 

Kareem Abdel Fattah 

Abdel Aal 
4 

sabry@Tu.edu.sa Analytical Chemistry Chemistry 
Associate 

Professor 
4310358 

Sabry Khalil Mohamed 

Khalil 
5 

mesayed@tu.edu.sa Food Technology 
Food Science 

and Technology 

Associate 

Professor 
4400130 

Mahmoud Emam Abd 

El- Aziz El-Sayed 
6 

h.abdelsalam@tu.edu.sa 
Soil & water 

Microbiology 

Soil & water 

Science 

Associate 

professor 
4340215 

Hassan Elsayed Abd-

Elsalam Hassan 
7 

e.azab@tu.edu.sa Plant Ecology Plant science 
Assistant 

Professor 
4340233 

Ehab Mahmoud Abd 

Elwahab Azab 
8 

i.helmy@tu.edu.sa 

Synthesis of 

heterocyclic 

chemistry 

Organic 

Chemistry 

Assistant 

Professor 
4340238 Islam Helmy El Azab 9 
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 وحدة التطوير الأكاديمي

The data of administrators and technicians in the student section 

 

Email 
Major 

Specialization 

Academic 

Degree 
Job ID Name No. 

hs.alharthi@tu.edu.sa 
 

Sharia and 

Islamic studies 
Bachelors 4410048 Hani Saeed Dayfallah Alharthi 1 

tmalki@tu.edu.sa 
Health 

Monitoring 
Diploma 4200231 Talal Ghurmulah Atiah Almalki 2 

thalotaibi@tu.edu.sa Chemistry Bachelors 4390108 Thamer Masoud Saad Al-Otaibi 3 

naharthi@tu.edu.sa Biotechnology Bachelors 4390183 Nabil Awad Saad Al Harithi 4 

K.alasiri@tu.edu.sa Biochemistry Bachelors 4300399 Khaled Faei Hassan Asiri 5 
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 وحدة التطوير الأكاديمي

The data of female faculty members in the female section  

 

Email 
Minor 

Specialization 

Major 

Specializatio

n 

Academic 

Degree 
Job ID Name No. 

eykhojah@tu.edu.sa 

Cellular and 

Molecular 

Nutrition 

Food Science 

& Nutrition 
Professor 4180258 Ebtihal Yaqoub Khojah 1 

nabila76@tu.edu.sa 

Clinical 

Nutrition 

Nutrition & 

Food Science 

Associate 

Professor 
4350076 

Nabila Yahia Mahmoud 

Abdulmaguid 
2 

dalia.m@tu.edu.sa 

Therapeutic 

Nutrition 

Home 

Economics 
Professor 4330625 Dalia Ismail Hemdan 3 

rokayya.d@tu.edu.sa 

Food 

Engineering 

Food 

Technology 

Associate 

Professor 
4370008 

Rokayya Ahmed Sami 

Moustafa Eldib 
4 

garsa.a@tu.edu.sa 

Food 

Technology 

Nutrition 

and Food 

Science 

Associate 

Professor 
4270722 Garsa Ali AL Shere 5 

huda.a@tu.edu.sa 

General 

Nutrition 

Nutrition 

and Food 

Science 

Associate 

Professor 
4270721 

Huda abdalrhman Al-

Jumayi 
6 

msmatrafi@tu.edu.sa 

Nutritional 

Sciences 

Nutrition 

and Food 

Science 

Assistant 

Professor 
4270723 Manal Mused Almatrafi 7 

eman1400@tu.edu.sa 

Food 

Technology 

Nutrition 

and Food 

Science 

Associate 

Professor 
4280322 

Eman Hassan Ahmed 

Algarni 
8 

ksradhi@tu.edu.sa 

Food Science & 

Nutrition 

Nutrition 

and Food 

Science 

Assistant 

Professor 
4390003 Khadija Samir Radhi 9 

tabushnaq@tu.edu.sa 
Human 

Nutrition 

Nutrition 

and Food 

Science 

Assistant 

Professor 
4390004 

Taqwa Adulraheim 

Bushnaq 
10 

dr.afaf@tu.edu.sa 
Analytical 

Chemistry 

General 

Chemistry 

Assistant 

Professor 
4310433 

Afaf Bushara Mohmed 

Ismail 
11 
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 وحدة التطوير الأكاديمي

 

 
The data for lectures and teaching assistants in the female section  

 

Email 
Minor 

Specialization 

Major 

Specialization 

Academic 

Degree 
Job ID Name No. 

Ftasma4@gmail.com 

Food Science 

and Nutrition 

Home 

Economics 
Assistant 4260564 

Asmaa Talal AL 

Malki 
1 

alsafaaa@hotmail.com 

Food Science 

and Nutrition 

Food Science 

and Nutrition 
Assistant 4350136 

Saffa Abd Alrahman 

Algamdi 
2 

nhsofyani@tu.edu.sa 

Nutrition and 

Food Science 

Nutrition and 

Food Science 
Assistant 4380037 

Nuha Hameed Oraej 

Alsufyani 
3 

akwagdani@tu.edu.sa 

Nutrition and 

Food Science 

Nutrition and 

Food Science 
Assistant 4390069 

Afaf Kagdanihalaf 

Alw 
4 

azhar123446@gmail.com 

Nutrition and 

Food Science 

Nutrition and 

Food Science 
Assistant 4400019 

Azhar Mesfer 

Algamdi 
5 

hkhudaydi@tu.edu.sa 

Clinical 

Nutrition 

Home 

Economics 
lecturer 4380124 

Hind Mesfer 

Alkhudaydi 
6 

asjabri@tu.edu.sa 

Food Science 

and Nutrition 

Nutrition and 

Food Science 
Assistant 4390111 Asma Ali Aljabri 7 

nemah04@hotmail.com 

Food Security 

and Quality 

Assurance 

Home 

Economics 
lecturer 4300116 

Nimah Salah 

Alnemari 
8 

shatha.s@tu.edu.sa 
Food Science 

and Nutrition 

Nutrition and 

Food Science 
Assistant 4350086 

Shatha Saadi 

Saadoun Alhullaefi 
9 
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 وحدة التطوير الأكاديمي

 

 
The data for administrators and technicians in the female section  

 

Email 
Major 

Specialization 

Academic 

Degree 
Job ID Name No. 

m.jabar@tu.edu.sa 
Arts (Rhetoric 

and Criticism) 
Bachelors 4210155 

Musllihah Abdaljabar 

Abdalrahman Alharthi 
1 

Dima.t@tu.edu.sa 
Nutrition and 

Food Science 
Bachelors 4370042 

Deemah Abdulhameed Bahaa 

Aldeen Tamur 
2 

kafaf@tu.edu.sa Biology Bachelors 4330477 
Kafaf Rudayd Ayesh 

Alrashidi Altalhi 
3 

jmqurashi@tu.edu.sa Chemistry Bachelors 4330301 
Jawaher Mohammad Hamid 

Alqurashi 
4 

Alharthi.a@tu.edu.sa Biology Bachelors 4300577 Amera Hamed Ali Alharthi 5 
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